Notebook

Uriin

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

512GB

512GB

512GB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

Stok

Fiyat

1.200,00

1.450,00

900,00

1.120,00

1.300,00

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb



